UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	MENT		#2129845696 2129845696	((() 11())	,
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		Doc# 212	9845096 Fe	ee ≸93.00	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-32	82 Fax: 818-662-4141		9.00 RPRF FEE		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		KAREN A. Y	ARBROUGH		
C. CEND ACKNOWN EDCMENT TO: (Name and Address)		COOK COUNT	Y CLERK		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Maine and Address) 2381	14 - 23814-WELLS	DATE: 10/2	5/2021 02:57	PH PG: 10	F 4
Lien Solutions	82999274	,			•
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	LIL	<u> </u>	بيهمندونوا للداريا الر		·
•	IXTURE 1				
	INTORE				
File with: Cook, fL		THE ABOVE SPA			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1708644083 3/27/2017 CC IV. Ccok	1	b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REAL	L ESTATE RECORD	OS	
	ied above is terminated with r	Filer: attach Amendment Add			
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Firancing Statement identifination 	led above is terminated with r	espect to the security interesi(s)	or Secured Harry a	utionzing this ren	mmation
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c ⁴ ^-signee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> al ² o in ticate		ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in item 9	***	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	above with respect to the	e security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing th	is Continuation St	atement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0-				
Check one of these two boxes:	Check one of these three boxe		ne: Complete item _	DELETE name: (Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 6b; and item 7a	or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b,	and item 7c	to be deleted in it	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	n Change - provide only <u>c</u> <u>ne</u> r	name (6a or 6b)			
NEA CHICAGO MARKETPLACE, LLC	0				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	(Å) (Č	ADDITIONAL NAME	(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party 1	Information Change - provide only on	e name 175 or 7b) {use exact, full name;	do not omit, modify, or ab	obreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	· · · · · ·	C	· · ·		
OR 75, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		0/2			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			5		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		`	- C/5		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ		STATE POSTAL	ODi	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe.	s: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered of	collateral A	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
LOAN # 300801590 SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HER TaxParcel Number: 17-30-208-018-0000	ETO AND INCORPORA	ATED HEREIN BY THIS R	EFERENCE?	R. B.	() ×: 1
		,	eX		P)

9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 93. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST 2017-C33 OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: NEA CHICAGO MARKETPLACE, LLC

82999274 300801590

2129845096 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	CIVI
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	
1708644083 3/27/2017 CC IL Cook 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE MORGAN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRU	FOR
2017-C33	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME.	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(5)	SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement /Name of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any page 13b).	d for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NEA CHICAGO MARKETPLACE, LLC	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME ' ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
NEA CHICAGO MARKETPLACE, LLC - 2600 W. 35TH STREET , CLICAGO, IL Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORC 2017-C33 - 1100 NORTH MARKET STREET , WILMINGTON, DE 19890 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR MORG 2017-C33	AN STANLEY BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH TRUST
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted coffateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	
	Parcel ID: 17-30-208-018-0000
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 82999274-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM WILMINGTON TRUST, N	NATIONAL File with: Cook, IL 300801590

2129845096 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

(Legal Description)

The following tract of land situate in the City of Chicago, the County of Cook, and the State of Illinois, being more particularly described as follows:

Parcel 1:

Those lots and parts of Lots 32 through 36, both inclusive, together with a portion of that part of Canal D (now filled) in Block 15 in S.J. Walker's Dock Addition to Chicago, being a subdivision of the East half, North of the river, of section 30, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, all taken as a tract described as tollows:

BEGINNING at a point on the Wer Lline of said Lot 32, said point being 25.00 feet North of the southwest corner thereof,

THENCE North 00 degrees 01 minute 08 seconds West, along the West line of said Lots 32 through 36, (being also the easterly line of South Damen Avenue), a distance of 440.00 feet to a line 35.00 feet South from and parallel with the North line of said Lot 30.

THENCE South 89 degrees 55 minutes 44 seconds East along raid parallel line and the easterly extension thereof, a distance of 268.11 feet, to a line 268.11 feet East from and parallel with said West line of Lots 32 through 36,

THENCE South 00 degrees 01 minute 08 seconds East along said parallel line, a distance of 440.21 feet to a line drawn from a point on the West line of said Lot 32, said point being 25.0° feet North of the southwest corner thereof, easterly to a point on the East line of the West 15.00 feet of Lot 7 in said Block 13, said point being 24.72 feet North of the South line of said Lot 7,

THENCE North 89 degrees 53 minutes 04 seconds West, along the last described line, a distance of 268.11 feet to the point of BEGINNING, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Those parts of Lots 3 through 7, both inclusive, together with a portion of that part of Canal D (now filled) in Block 13 in S.J. Walker's Dock Addition to Chicago, being a subdivision of the East half, North of the River, of Section 30, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, all taken as a tract, described as follows:

BEGINNING at the intersection of the South line of the North 35.00 feet of said Lot 3 with the East line of the West 15.00 feet of Lots 3 through 7,

CHAR1/1510522v3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THENCE South 00 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds East along said East line of the West 15.00 feet of Lots 3 through 7, a distance of 440.28 feet to a line drawn from a point on the West line of Lot 32 in Block 13, said point being 25.00 feet North of the southwest corner thereof, easterly to a point on the East line of the West, 15.00 feet of said Lot 7, said point being 24.72 feet North of the South line of said Lot 7,

TIGENICE North 89 degrees 53 minutes 04 seconds West along the last described line, a distance of 90.53 feet to a line 268.11 feet East from and parallel with the West line of Lots 32 through 36 in said Block 13,

THENCE ('ort) 00 degrees 01 minute 08 seconds West along said parallel line, a distance of 440.21 feet to the wester's extension of the South line of the North 35.00 feet of said Lot 3,

THENCE South 89 degrees 55 minutes 44 seconds East along the last described line, a distance of 90.67 feet to the point of BEGINNING, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

Together with terms and provisions of that Perfaration of Easements for Ingress, Egress, and Access dated June 30, 2010 and recorded August 10, 1010 as Document No. 1022256015, as amended by Amendment to Declaration of Easements for Ingress, Egress and Access dated August 24, 2012 and recorded September 6, 2012 as Document No. 1225035036 with Cook County Recorder of Deeds, Illinois.

Parcel 4:

Together with terms and provisions of that Declaration of Easement for Ingre s, Egress and Access and for Maintenance of Stormwater Facilities dated August 24, 2012 and recorder September 6, 2012 as Document No. 1225039097 with Cook County Recorder of Deeds, Illinois.

Parcel 5:

Together with terms and conditions of a Lease Agreement by and between Damen, Inc., as Lindlor J, and Marketplace of Chicago, LLC, as Tenant, as evidenced by a Memorandum of Parking Lot Lease dated June 30, 2010 and recorded August 10, 2010 as Document No. 1022256014. Said lease was assigned and amended by Assignment and Amendment of Lease by and between 26th & Damen, Inc., an Illinois corporation, Marketplace of Chicago, LLC and Illinois limited liability company and Chicago Marketplace, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company dated August 28, 2012, unrecorded agreement.

Note: For informational purposes only, the land is known as: 2455 South Damen Avenue, Chicago, IL As to Parcel 1 and Parcel 2: 17-30-208-018-0000 (Vol. 601)